Global Communications Co.,
 1
C4ISR
GS-2200 Mobile System
C4ISR system is largely composed of sensors dedicated to tactical
intelligence gathering, surveillance, and reconnaissance; a command and
control system for accurate understanding of battle field situations on the
basis of real-time information sharing and analysis, as well as rational

Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 HF EPM SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-150E Glocom Set 1
1A 100W RF AMPLIFIER SET GR-151C Glocom Set 1
1B 100W AUTOMATIC TUNING UNIT SET GR-102C Glocom Set 1
1C HF RADIO ACCESSORIES  Glocom Set 1
2 VHF EMP SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-250E Glocom Set 1
3 UHF SECURE PERSONAL RADIO SET GR-611E Glocom Set 5
4 WIRELESS INTERCOM GATEWAY GR-691 Glocom Set 1
5 TACTICAL DATA PROCESSING SYSTEM  Glocom Set 1
6 POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM  Glocom Set 1
7 VEHICLE INSTALLATION KIT GR-101C10-ITK Glocom Set 1
Copyright © 2017 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  16
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
GS-2200-02 “Owl” C4ISR Mobile System (Medium)
Copyright © 2017 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  17
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 HF EPM SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-150E Glocom Set 1
1A 100W RF AMPLIFIER SET GR-151C Glocom Set 1
1B 100W AUTOMATIC TUNING UNIT SET GR-102C Glocom Set 1
1C HF RADIO ACCESSORIES  Glocom Set 1
2 VHF EMP SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-250E Glocom Set 1
3 VHF/UHF EPM SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-310E Glocom Set 1
4 UHF DATA RADIO GR-400E Glocom Set 1
5 UHF SECURE PERSONAL RADIO SET GR-611E Glocom Set 10
6 WIRELESS INTERCOM GATEWAY GR-691 Glocom Set 1
7 TACTICAL DATA PROCESSING SYSTEM  Glocom Set 1
8 POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM  Glocom Set 1
9 VEHICLE INSTALLATION KIT GR-101C10-ITK Glocom Set 1
Copyright © 2017 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  18
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
GS-2200-03 “Eagle” C4ISR Mobile System (Large)
Copyright © 2017 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  19
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 HF EPM SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-150E Glocom Set 1
1A 100W RF AMPLIFIER SET GR-151C Glocom Set 1
1B 100W AUTOMATIC TUNING UNIT SET GR-102C Glocom Set 1
1C HF RADIO ACCESSORIES  Glocom Set 1
2 VHF EMP SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-250E Glocom Set 1
3 VHF/UHF EPM SOFTWARE DEFINED RADIO SET GR-310E Glocom Set 1
4 UHF DATA RADIO GR-400E Glocom Set 1
5 UHF SECURE PERSONAL RADIO SET GR-611E Glocom Set 10
6 WIRELESS INTERCOM GATEWAY GR-691 Glocom Set 1
7 TACTICAL DATA PROCESSING SYSTEM  Glocom Set 1
8 POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM  Glocom Set 1
9 VEHICLE INSTALLATION KIT GR-101C10-ITK Glocom Set 1
MEMO
Copyright © 2017 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  20
MEMO